
 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 

  

           

 

 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23/24 

  

WPA Spirit Week  WPA Spirit Week 
 
ΡΓ Training 

 WPA Spirit Week 
 
ΡΓ Knocking Practice 

 WPA Spirit Week 
 
 

 WPA Spirit Week 
 
ΡΓ Ice Cream Social 

 23rd: Party at Ping 
24th: Involvement Fair 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30/31 

1
  

  WPA Recruitment: 
Info Session, 7 pm 
Porter 105 

 WPA Recruitment: 
Info Session, 7 pm 
Porter 105 

 Multicultural Student 
Expo, 7 pm in Baker 
Ballroom 

   31st: IFC Phired Up 
Training  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

First Day of Classes          
30th: Ohio Football at Kent 
State 

  

           

  

           
 
 

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6/7 

2
  

IFC BBQ Meet & Greet 
12 pm, South Green 

 IFC Meet the Greeks  
6-8 pm, Baker 3rd 
Floor Atrium 
 
 

 IFC Meet the Greeks 
6-8 pm, Baker 3rd 
Floor Atrium 
 
WPA Recruitment: 
Info Session, 7 pm 
Porter 105 
 
ΣΛΓ Informational 

 IFC Values 
Presentation, 6 pm 
Walter 235 
 
WPA Recruitment: Info 
Session, 7 pm Porter 
105 

 IFC Values 
Presentation, 6 pm 
Walter 235 
 
NPHC Icebreaker 
10 pm, Ballroom 

 7th: WPA Recruitment: 
Info Session, 7 pm 
Porter 105 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

Labor Day–No Classes          
6th: Ohio Football at 
Kentucky 

  

           

  

           

 

 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13/14 

3
  

IFC Chapter 
Recruitment Events 
 
ΠΚΦ “Biking for 
Abilities” 

 IFC Chapter 
Recruitment Events 
 
WPA Recruitment: 
Kickoff, 6 pm Baker 
Ballroom 
 
ΖΦΒ “How to Apply 
for ScholarshipZ” 

 IFC Chapter 
Recruitment Events 
 
ΑΟΠ “Sisters for 
Soldier” donation 
drive – last day for 
items to be collected 

 IFC Chapter 
Recruitment Events 

 IFC Chapter 
Recruitment Events 
 
WPA Recruitment: 
Break the Ice Day 1 
 
ΣΛΓ “Pink Friday” 
Party 

 13th: WPA Recruitment: 
Break the Ice Day 2 
14th: WPA Recruitment: 
House Tour Day 
IFC Bid Collection 10 am 
–5 pm, Baker 356 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

          
13th: Ohio Football at 
Marshall 

  

           

  

           

 

 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20/21 

4
  

 IFC Bid Distribution 
10 am–5 pm 
Baker 356 
 
ΔΓ “Do Good” Week 

     All-Council Meeting 
6:30 pm, Baker 231 

 WPA Recruitment: 
Philanthropy Round 

 20th: WPA Recruitment: 
Preference Round 
ΦΚΨ Ribbon Cutting 
Ceremony 
21st: WPA Recruitment: 
Bid Day 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

          20th: Ohio Football vs. Idaho 

  

           

  

           

 

 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27/28 

5
  

ΣΚ “Respect Week”      NPHC Meet the Greeks 
Event 8:30 pm in 
Walter 145; 
ΠΒΦ “Pie a Pi Phi” 

 ΑΦΑ & ΚΑΨ 
Powderpuff Football 
Tournament, 7 pm 
Walter Fieldhouse 

 27th: ΣΠ Philanthropy; 
ΖΦΒ “Zumba with the 
Zetas” 
28th: ΘΧ “G.I. Theta Chi” 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

ΣΧ Staff On Campus      Rosh Hashanah    
Family Weekend 
27th: Ohio Football vs. 
Eastern Illinois   
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

 

 29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4/5 

6
  

    WPA Speaker: Stacy 
Nadeau 

      

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
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        Fall Break-No Classes  
4th: Yom Kippur 
4th: Ohio Football at 
Central Michigan   

           

  

           

 

 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11/12 

7
  

Homecoming Week:   Homecoming Week  Homecoming Week:   Homecoming Week 
 
ΣΛΓ Cultural Food 
Throw down 

 Homecoming Week: 
Yell Like Hell 

 11th: Homecoming 
Week: Parade 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

          
11th: Ohio Football vs. 
Bowling Green 

  

           

  

           

 

 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18/19 

8
  

    ΑΞΔ “Xiesta” Taco 
Night 
 
ΣΛΒ Latino Comedy 
Jam, 7 pm in Baker 
Theater 

 All-Council Meeting 
6:30 pm, Baker 231 

 NPHC Stoll 
Competition – 6 pm, 
MemAud  
 

 Healthy Masculinity 
Program Weekend 
 
18th: ΣΚ “Kick In the 
Grass”  
 
19th: ΔΖ & FIJI 5k 
“Halloween Hustle 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

Columbus Day          
18th: Ohio Football vs. 
Akron 

  

           

  

           

 

 20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25/26 

9
  

    Greek CHOICES for 
new members 

 Greek CHOICES for 
new members 

 NPHC Halloween 
Party – 10 pm, Baker 
Ballroom 

 25th: Athens 
Halloween Block 
Party 
 
26th: ΠΒΦ “Run Like 
Hell” 5K 
 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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        ΔΖ Founder’s Day  
25th: Ohio Football at 
Western Michigan 

  

           

  

           

 

 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1/2 

1
0

  

        ΖΦΒ Halloween Event  1st: ΑΞΔ “Fuzzie 
Football” 
 
2nd: NASPA Region  
IV-E Conference for 
GLO Advisors 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

        Halloween  
1st: ΣΦΕ Founder’s Day 
2nd: ΛΧΑ Founder’s Day 
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

  

           

 

 3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8/9 

1
1

  

NASPA Region IV-E 
Conference for GLO 
Advisors 

 NASPA Region IV-E 
Conference for GLO 
Advisors 

        

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

  
ΔΥ Founder’s Day 
Election Day 

 Ohio Football vs. Buffalo    ΑΕΠ Founder’s Day  
Dad’s Weekend 
9th: ΣΚ Founder’s Day 

  

           

  

           

 

 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15/16 

1
2

  

    ΑΔΠ “Mr. University”      15th: ΔΓ “Anchor 
Slam” 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

  Veteran’s Day-No Class  ΣΓΡ Founder’s Day       

  

           

  

           

 

 17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22/23 

1
3

  

      All-Council Meeting 
6:30 pm, Baker 231 

    

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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s 

ΩΨΦ Founder’s Day  
Ohio Football vs. 
Northern Illinois 

        

  

           

  

           

 

 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29/30 

1
4

  

           

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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  Ohio Football at Miami  
Thanksgiving Break – No 
Classes 

 
Thanksgiving Break – No 
Classes 

 
Thanksgiving Break – No 
Classes 

  

  

           

  

           
 

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6/7 

1
5

  

ΑΦΑ Week  ΑΦΑ Week 
 
AFA Annual Meeting 
for GLO Advisors 

 ΑΦΑ Week 
 
AFA Annual Meeting 
for GLO Advisors 

 ΑΦΑ Week  
 
AFA Annual Meeting 
for GLO Advisors 

 ΑΦΑ Week  
 
AFA Annual Meeting 
for GLO Advisors 

 ΑΦΑ Week 

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

      ΑΦΑ Founder’s Day  Last Day of Classes   

  

             

           

 

 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13/14 

  

Finals Week  Finals Week  Finals Week  Finals Week  Finals Week   

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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s 

    ΠΚΦ Founder’s Day       

  

           

  

            


