AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2014

Sorority and Fraternity Life Office Calendar

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
WEEK		18 WPA Spirit Week	19 WPA Spirit Week PΓ Training	20 WPA Spirit Week PΓ Knocking Practice	21 WPA Spirit Week	22 WPA Spirit Week PΓ Ice Cream Social	23/24 23rd: Party at Ping 24th: Involvement Fair
WEEK 1	notes	25 First Day of Classes	26 WPA Recruitment: Info Session, 7 pm Porter 105	27 WPA Recruitment: Info Session, 7 pm Porter 105	28 Multicultural Student Expo, 7 pm in Baker Ballroom	29	30/31 31st: IFC Phired Up Training 30th: Ohio Football at Kent State
2]	1 IFC BBQ Meet & Greet 12 pm, South Green	2 IFC Meet the Greeks 6-8 pm, Baker 3 rd Floor Atrium	3 IFC Meet the Greeks 6-8 pm, Baker 3 rd Floor Atrium WPA Recruitment: Info Session, 7 pm Porter 105 ΣΛΓ Informational	4 IFC Values Presentation, 6 pm Walter 235 WPA Recruitment: Info Session, 7 pm Porter 105	5 IFC Values Presentation, 6 pm Walter 235 NPHC Icebreaker 10 pm, Ballroom	6/7 7th: WPA Recruitment: Info Session, 7 pm Porter 105
WEEK	notes	Labor Day–No Classes		Zm mormational			6 th : Ohio Football at Kentucky
3]]]	8 IFC Chapter Recruitment Events ΠΚΦ "Biking for Abilities"	9 IFC Chapter Recruitment Events WPA Recruitment: Kickoff, 6 pm Baker Ballroom ZΦB "How to Apply for ScholarshipZ"	10 IFC Chapter Recruitment Events AOΠ "Sisters for Soldier" donation drive – last day for items to be collected	11 IFC Chapter Recruitment Events	12 IFC Chapter Recruitment Events WPA Recruitment: Break the Ice Day 1 ΣΛΓ "Pink Friday" Party	13/14 13th: WPA Recruitment: Break the Ice Day 2 14th: WPA Recruitment: House Tour Day IFC Bid Collection 10 am -5 pm, Baker 356
WEEK	notes						13 th : Ohio Football at Marshall
WEEK 4	:	15 IFC Bid Distribution 10 am–5 pm Baker 356 ΔΓ "Do Good" Week	16	17	18 All-Council Meeting 6:30 pm, Baker 231	19 WPA Recruitment: Philanthropy Round	20/21 20th: WPA Recruitment: Preference Round ΦΚΨ Ribbon Cutting Ceremony 21st: WPA Recruitment: Bid Day 20th: Ohio Football vs. Idaho
WEEK 5	S	22 ΣΚ "Respect Week"	23	24	25 NPHC Meet the Greeks Event 8:30 pm in Walter 145; ΠΒΦ "Pie a Pi Phi" Rosh Hashanah	26 AΦA & KAΨ Powderpuff Football Tournament, 7 pm Walter Fieldhouse	27/28 27 th : ΣΠ Philanthropy; ZΦB "Zumba with the Zetas" 28 th : ΘΧ "G.I. Theta Chi" Family Weekend 27 th : Ohio Football vs. Eastern Illinois

OCTOBER2014

Sorority and Fraternity Life Office Calendar

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
	29	30	1 WPA Speaker: Stacy Nadeau	2	3	4/5
9			Tuuduu			
WEEK	notes				Fall Break-No Classes	4 th : Yom Kippur 4 th : Ohio Football at Central Michigan
	6	7	8	9	10	11/12
7	Homecoming Week:	Homecoming Week	Homecoming Week:	Homecoming Week $\Sigma\Lambda\Gamma \text{ Cultural Food}$ Throw down	Homecoming Week: Yell Like Hell	11 th : Homecoming Week: Parade
WEEK	notes					11 th : Ohio Football vs. Bowling Green
	13	14	15	16	17	18/19
			AΞΔ "Xiesta" Taco Night	All-Council Meeting 6:30 pm, Baker 231	NPHC Stoll Competition – 6 pm,	Healthy Masculinity Program Weekend
∞			ΣΛΒ Latino Comedy Jam, 7 pm in Baker Theater		MemAud	18 th : ΣK "Kick In the Grass"
			Tileatel			19th: ΔZ & FIJI 5k "Halloween Hustle
WEEK	Columbus Day					18 th : Ohio Football vs. Akron
	20	21	22 Greek CHOICES for new members	23 Greek CHOICES for new members	24 NPHC Halloween Party – 10 pm, Baker	25/26 25th: Athens Halloween Block
6					Ballroom	Party 26 th : ПВФ "Run Like Hell" 5K
WEEK	notes				ΔZ Founder's Day	25th: Ohio Football at Western Michigan
	27	28	29	30	31	1/2
					ZФВ Halloween Event	1 st : ΑΞΔ "Fuzzie Football"
10						2 nd : NASPA Region IV-E Conference for GLO Advisors
WEEK	notes				Halloween	1st: ΣΦΕ Founder's Day 2nd: ΛΧΑ Founder's Day

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER2014

Sorority and Fraternity Life Office Calendar

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
11	3 NASPA Region IV-E Conference for GLO Advisors	4 NASPA Region IV-E Conference for GLO Advisors	5	6	7	8/9
WEEK	notes	ΔΥ Founder's Day Election Day	Ohio Football vs. Buffalo		AEΠ Founder's Day	Dad's Weekend 9 th : ΣK Founder's Day
12	10	11	12 AΔΠ "Mr. University"	13	14	15/16 15th: ΔΓ "Anchor Slam"
WEEK	notes	Veteran's Day-No Class	ΣΓΡ Founder's Day			
13	17	18	19	20 All-Council Meeting 6:30 pm, Baker 231	21	22/23
WEEK	ទី ΩΨΦ Founder's Day	Ohio Football vs. Northern Illinois				
14	24	25	26	27	28	29/30
WEEK	notes	Ohio Football at Miami	Thanksgiving Break – No Classes	Thanksgiving Break – No Classes	Thanksgiving Break – No	
			Classes	Classes	Classes	
15	1 AФA Week	2 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	3 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	4 AΦA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	5 AΦA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	6/7 АФА Week
WEEK 15	П АФА Week	АФА Week AFA Annual Meeting	3 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting	4 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting	5 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting	,
		АФА Week AFA Annual Meeting	3 AФA Week AFA Annual Meeting	4 AΦA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	5 AΦA Week AFA Annual Meeting for GLO Advisors	,